
LOT 19
CONCOURSE CROSSING PHASE 1
OR 2554/1692

MERCADO LIVING TRUST/MERCADO DARLEEN TRUSTEE
95070 GINA ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

29-2N-28-0330-0019-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4095.00

04/23/2025 MLU

01/10/2024 DJ 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4
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0

319,682
0

319,682
319,682

0

310,998

2740/1803 8/27/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERCADO DARLEEN JACQU

MERCADO LIVING TRUS

2687/240 12/28/2023 WD Q I 01 365,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CENTURY COMMUNITIES O

MERCADO DARLEEN JAC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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B230004935 1731 HTD 281,613 04/17/2023

220006248 281,613

HX Base Yr

95070 GINA ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,037 112.1610 112.16 228,470 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1734

BAS 1,734 100 2024 1,734 194,485

FGR 399 55 2024 219 24,563

FOP 129 30 2024 39 4,374

FOP 150 30 2024 45 5,047

2,412 2,037 228,470

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W10 N15 W20 S57 E19 S19 E6 N7 E5 N54
$
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,-5] W10 S15 E10 N15 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=40,52] E19 S19 S2 W1 W18 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,64] W5 S7 W6 S2 W1 S6 E12 N15 $
.

BAS
2024

10

15

20

57

19

19

6

7

5

54

FOP
2024

10

15

10

15

FGR
2024

19

19

18

21

FOP
2024

5

7

6

6

12

15

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 720.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2024 2023 100 3,744

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 468

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

6,212

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


